
Description
C-155 Series Cartridges are a premium line of activated carbon filter 
cartridges specifically designed for electroplating solutions. They represent 
the best technology available in cartridge filtration for use in a wide range 
of electroplating applications.

Application
Electroplating solutions.

Specifications

Model

C-155X10T

C-155X20T

C-155X30T

C-155X40T

Max. Dimensions
2.63" x 9.75"

(67 mm x 248 mm)
2.63" x 20"

(67 mm x 508 mm)
2.63” x 30”

(67 mm x 762 mm)
2.63" x 40"

(67 mm x 1,016 mm)

μ (Nominal)

10

10

10

10

Initial PSI @
Flow Rate

10

10

10

10

Case
Quantity

30

30

30

12

Features/Benefits
Cellulose-free construction

Resistant to chemical breakdown in both acidic and alkaline solutions up 
to 180̊F (82̊C)

Integrated post-filtration layer to ensure that no carbon fines are bled 
into the plating bath

EndcapEndcap gaskets are permanently molded on to the endcaps to ease filter 
cartridge change-out

www.watermart.co.id 0815-8609-3500 sales@watermart.co.id

FOR MORE INFORMATION:

C-155 SERIES
Electroplating Carbon Cartridge

W
at

er
m

ar
t P

er
ka

sa

www.w
at

er
.co

.id

PT Watermart Perkasa

Email: sales@water.co.id  Phone: +62-21-316-1671

Whatsapp (text only): +62815-8609-3500

Website: www.water.co.id


