

C-155 SERIES

Electroplating Carbon Cartridge

Description

C-155 Series Cartridges are a premium line of activated carbon filter cartridges specifically designed for electroplating solutions. They represent the best technology available in cartridge filtration for use in a wide range of electroplating applications.

Application

Specifications

Application Electroplating solutions. Specifications			oelkasa.		
Model	Max. Dimensions	μ (Nominal)	Initial PSI @ Flow Rate	Quantity	
C-155X10T	2.63" x 9.75" (67 mm x 248 mm)	10	10	30	
C-155X20T	2.63" x 20" (67 mm x 508 mm)	10	10	30	
C-155X30T	2.63″ x 30″ (67 mm x 762 mm)	10	10	30	
C-155X40T	2.63" x 40" (67 mm x 1,016 mm)	10	10	12	

2

Features/Benefits

- Cellulose-free construction
- Resistant to chemical breakdown in both acidic and alkaline solutions up to 180°F (82°C)
- Integrated post-filtration layer to ensure that no carbon fines are bled into the plating bath
- Endcap gaskets are permanently molded on to the endcaps to ease filter cartridge change-out



FOR MORE INFORMATIO

(0815-8609-3500



PT Watermart Perkasa Email: sales@water.co.id Phone: +62-21-316-1671 Whatsapp (text only): +62815-8609-3500 Website: www.water.co.id